EAAHNIKH AHMOKPATIA
1nY.Me. ATTIKHZ
FENIKO NOZ/MEIO MAIAQN MENTEAHZ

MNapoaokeun, 2-2-2018
AplBu. Mpwrt: 1558

MpoypapHATIONEVEC XELPOUPYIKEG EMeBAOELC
(Alota Xewpoupyeiou)

XEIPOYPTIKO  FALTPENTEPOAOTIKO
MONAAIKO HM/NIA NPOIP/M
s APIOMO3Z KATHIO KAINIKHZ ENH
ASOENOYZ  EIAOZ XEIPOYPTIKHZ ENEMBAIHS PIA EKTIMHZ HM/NIA
20180000  TAITPO3IKOMHIH 3 15/1/2018 21/3/2018
XEIPOYPFIKO  OAONTIATPIKO
MONAAIKO HM/NIA NPOIP/M
s APIOMO3S KATHIO KAINIKHZ ENH
ASOENOYZ  EIAOZ XEIPOYPTIKHZ ENEMBAIHS PIA EKTIMHZ HM/NIA
20180001  EMOMPAZEIS — EZATQrES 5 10/11/20 7/2/2018
20180001  EMOPAZEI3 — EZATQrES 5 21/2/2017 7/2/2018
20180001  EM®PAZEI3 — EZATQrES 5 20/3/2017 9/2/2018
20180001  EMOPAZEI3 — EZATQrES 5 30/3/2017 9/2/2018
20180001  EMOPAZEI3 — EZATQrES 5 30/3/2017 9/2/2018
20180001  EM®PAZEI3 — EZATQrES 5 18/9/2017 9/2/2018
20180002  EMOPAZEI3 — EZATQrES 5 17/5/2017 16/2/2018
20180002  EMOPAZEI3 — EZATQIES 5 17/7/2017 16/2/2018
20180002  EMPAZEI3 — EZATQrES 5 31/3/2017 16/2/2018
XEIPOYPTIKO OPOOMEAIKO
MONAAIKO HM/NIA NPOrP/M
s APIOMO3Z KATHIO KAINIKHZ ENH
ASOENOYZ  EIAOZ XEIPOYPTIKHZ ENEMBAIHS PIA EKTIMHZ HM/NIA
20180000  EDAPMOTH MKMN (AM®Q) 3 9/1/2018 5/2/2018
20180002  TARSAL COALITION 2 2/2/2018 5/2/2018
20180002  AIATOMH MPOZAIQroy (AM®Q) 2 23/1/2018 5/2/2018
XEIPOYPTIKO  OMOAAMOAOTIKO
MONAAIKO HM/NIA NPOrP/M
s APIOMO3Z KATHIO KAINIKHZ ENH
ASOENOYZ  EIAOZ XEIPOYPTIKHZ ENEMBAIHS PIA EKTIMHZ HM/NIA
20180002  STPABIZMOZ (3YTKAINQN) 2 15/1/2018 7/2/2018
20180002  XEIPOYPTIKH ANTIMETQIMIZH XAAAZIOY 2 15/1/2018 7/2/2018
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MONAAIKO
2 APIOMO2
AZOENOYZ

20180000
20180000
20180000
20180000
20180000
20180000
20180001
20180001
20180001
20180001
20180001
20180001
20180001
20180001
20180001
20180001
20180001
20180001
20180001
20180001
20180001
20180001
20180001
20180001
20180001
20180001
20180001
20180001
20180001
20180001
20180001
20180002
20180002

XEIPOYPTIKO  MAIAOXEIPOYPIIKO

KATHIO
EIAOZ XEIPOYPTIKHZ ENEMBAZHZ PIA

OM®AAOKHAH 2
BOYBQNOKHAH (AE) 2
KPYWOPXIA 2
KPYWOPXIA 2
KIPZOKHAH 2
YAPOKHAH 2
OPXEOTHZIA (AE) 2
KPYWOPXIA (AE) 2
KPYWOPXIA + OPXEOTMHZIA 2
KYSTH OYPEOrAQ23IKOY MOPOY 3
3MNIAOI AEPMATOZ 2
AQESTQTA QTA 3
OIMQSH 2
YMNOSMNAAIAZ 2
BOYBQNOKHAH 2
KYSTH SMEPMATIKOY TONOY 2
YAPOKHAH 2
YAPOKHAH 3
BOYBQNOKHAH 2
OMIZOONQTIAIA KYSTH 3
BOYBQNOKHAH 2
BOYBQNOKHAH 2
BOYBQNOKHAH 2
YAPOKHAH 2
AQEZTQTA QTA 2
YMOSMAAIAZ 3
YMOSMAAIAZ 2
XEINOEIAES 2
KPYWOPXIA (AE) 2
YAPOKHAH (AE) 2
KPYWOPXIA (AE) 3
BOYBQNOKHAH (AE) 2
BOYBQNOKHAH (AE) 2

2/5

HM/NIA
KAINIKHZ
EKTIMHZ

5/1/2018
10/1/2018
11/1/2018
16/1/2018

8/1/2018
15/1/2018

8/1/2018
17/1/2018
17/1/2018
12/1/2018
17/1/2018
19/1/2018
19/1/2018
22/1/2018
22/1/2018
22/1/2018
22/1/2018
22/1/2018
24/1/2018
24/1/2018
24/1/2018
24/1/2018
26/1/2018
26/1/2018
30/1/2018
28/1/2018
29/1/2018
30/1/2018
31/1/2018
31/1/2018
31/1/2018

2/2/2018
30/1/2018

MPOreP/M
ENH
HM/NIA

6/2/2018
9/2/2018
15/2/2018
6/2/2018
8/2/2018
16/2/2018
13/2/2018
20/2/2018
8/2/2018
13/2/2018
8/2/2018
1/3/2018
8/2/2018
6/2/2018
13/2/2018
22/2/2018
2/3/2018
9/3/2018
8/2/2018
22/2/2018
27/2/2018
15/2/2018
8/2/2018
27/2/2018
27/2/2018
20/2/2018
1/3/2018
6/2/2018
8/3/2018
2/3/2018
3/4/2018
22/2/2018
13/2/2018



MONAAIKO
2 APIOMO2
AZOENOYZ

20170006
20180000
20180000
20180000
20180000

20180000
20180000
20180000
20180000
20180001
20180001
20180001

20180001

20180001

20180001
20180001
20180001
20180001
20180001
20180001
20180001
20180001
20180001
20180001
20180001
20180001
20180001
20180001
20180001
20180001

20180001

XEIPOYPTIKO  QTOPINOAAPYITOAOTrI

EIAOZ XEIPOYPTIKHZ ENEMBAZHZ
AMYTAAANEKTOMH + AAENOEIAEIZ

AAENOEIAEIX EKBAAXTHZEIZ +
AAENOTOMH + MYPITTOTOMH
AMYTAAAEKTOMH + AAENOTOMH

AMYTAAAEKTOMH + AAENOEIAEIZ
EKBAAXTHZEIZ + MYPITTOTOMH

AAENOTOMH + AMYTAAAEKTOMH
AAENOTOMH
AMYITAAANEKTOMH + AAENOTOMH
AAENOTOMH
AMYTAAANEKTOMH + AAENOTOMH
AMYTAAANEKTOMH + AAENOEIAEIZ

AMYTAAANEKTOMH + AAENOEIAEIZ
EKBAAZTHZEIZ + MYPITTOTOMH

AMYTAAANEKTOMH + AAENOEIAEIZ
EKBAAXTHZEIZ + MYPITTOTOMH

AMYTAAANEKTOMH + AAENOEIAEIZ
EKBAAXTHZEIZ + MYPITTOTOMH

AMYTAAANEKTOMH + AAENOEIAEIZ
AAENOEIAEIZ EKBAAXTH2EIZ +
AMYTAAANEKTOMH + AAENOEIAEIZ
AMYTAAANEKTOMH + AAENOEIAEIZ
AMYTAAANEKTOMH

AAENOEIAEIZ EKBAAXTHZEIZ
AMYTAAANEKTOMH + AAENOEIAEIZ
AMYTAAANEKTOMH + AAENOEIAEIZ
AAENOEIAEIZ EKBAAXTHZEIZ
AAENOEIAEIZ EKBAAXTHZEIZ
AAENOEIAEIZ EKBAAXTHZEIZ +
AMYTAAANEKTOMH + AAENOEIAEIZ
AAENOEIAEIZ EKBAAXTHZEIZ +
AMYTAAANEKTOMH + AAENOEIAEIZ
AMYTAAANEKTOMH + AAENOEIAEIZ

AMYTAAAEKTOMH + AAENOEIAEIX
EKBAAXTHZEIZ + MYPITTOTOMH

XAAINOZ TAQZ3A2
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KATHIO
PIA
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HM/NIA
KAINIKHZ
EKTIMHZ

12/12/20
9/1/2018
9/1/2018
9/1/2018
9/1/2018

9/1/2018
9/1/2018
12/1/2018
9/1/2018
8/1/2018
16/1/2018
16/1/2018

16/1/2018

16/1/2018

16/1/2018
16/1/2018
16/1/2018
15/1/2018
15/1/2018
16/1/2018
16/1/2018
11/1/2018
10/1/2018
10/1/2018
17/1/2018
17/1/2018
17/1/2018
17/1/2018
17/1/2018
17/1/2018

17/1/2018

MPOreP/M
ENH
HM/NIA

8/2/2018
8/2/2018
8/2/2018
5/2/2018
15/2/2018

8/2/2018
8/2/2018
12/2/2018
5/2/2018
8/2/2018
26/2/2018
22/2/2018

22/2/2018

22/2/2018

15/2/2018
15/2/2018
5/2/2018
12/2/2018
8/2/2018
12/2/2018
5/2/2018
5/2/2018
5/2/2018
12/2/2018
12/2/2018
1/3/2018
1/3/2018
1/3/2018
1/3/2018
12/2/2018

15/2/2018



MONAAIKO
2 APIOMO2
AZOENOYZ

20180001
20180001
20180001
20180001
20180001

20180001

20180001
20180001

20180001
20180001
20180001
20180001

20180001

20180001
20180001
20180001
20180001
20180001
20180001

20180001
20180001

20180001
20180001
20180001
20180001
20180001
20180001
20180001
20180001

XEIPOYPTIKO  QTOPINOAAPYITOAOTrI

EIAOZ XEIPOYPTIKHZ ENEMBAZHZ
AMYTAAANEKTOMH + AAENOEIAEIZ

AMYTAAAEKTOMH + AAENOEIAEIZ
AAENOEIAEIX EKBAAXTHZEIZ +
AAENOEIAEIX EKBAAXTHZEIZ +

AAENOEIAEIX EKBAAXTHZEIZ +
AMYTAAANEKTOMH + MYPITTOTOMH

AAENOEIAEIX EKBAAXTHZEIZ +
AMYTAAANEKTOMH + MYPITTOTOMH

AMYTAAANEKTOMH + AAENOEIAEIZ

AMYTAAANEKTOMH + AAENOEIAEIZ
EKBAAZTHZEIZ + MYPITTOTOMH

AAENOEIAEIZ EKBAAXTH2EIZ +
AAENOEIAEIZ EKBAASTHZEIZ +
AAENOEIAEIZ EKBAASTHZEIZ +

AAENOEIAEIZ EKBAAXTHZEIZ +
AMYTAAAEKTOMH + MYPITTOTOMH

AAENOEIAEIZ EKBAASTHZEIZ +
AMYTAAANEKTOMH + MYPITTOTOMH

AAENOEIAEIZ EKBAAXTH2EIZ +
AMYTAAANEKTOMH

BAABH ZTOMATIKHZ KOIAOTHTAZ
AAENOEIAEIZ EKBAASXTHZEIZ +
AAENOEIAEIZ EKBAAXTHZEIZ

AAENOEIAEIZ EKBAAXTHZEIZ +
AMYTAAANEKTOMH + MYPITTOTOMH

AAENOEIAEIZ EKBAAXTHZEIZ +

AAENOEIAEIX EKBAAXTH2EIZ +
AMYTAAANEKTOMH + MYPITTOTOMH

AAENOEIAEIX EKBAAXTHZEIZ +
AAENOEIAEIZ EKBAAXTHZEIZ +
AMYTAAANEKTOMH
AAENOEIAEIZ EKBAAXTHZEIZ
AAENOEIAEIX EKBAAXTH2EIZ +
AAENOEIAEIX EKBAAXTH2EIZ +
AAENOEIAEIX EKBAAXTH2EIZ +

AAENOEIAEIX EKBAAXTH2EIZ +
AMYTAAANEKTOMH + MYPITTOTOMH
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KATHIO
PIA
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HM/NIA
KAINIKHZ
EKTIMHZ

17/1/2018
18/1/2018
18/1/2018
18/1/2018
19/1/2018

19/1/2018

19/1/2018
19/1/2018

22/1/2018
23/1/2018
22/1/2018
22/1/2018

22/1/2018

22/1/2018
22/1/2018
23/1/2018
24/1/2018
24/1/2018
24/1/2018

24/1/2018
23/1/2018

23/1/2018
23/1/2018
24/1/2018
25/1/2018
25/1/2018
24/1/2018
24/1/2018
25/1/2018

MPOreP/M
ENH
HM/NIA

26/2/2018
22/2/2018
22/2/2018
26/2/2018
29/3/2018

26/2/2018

12/2/2018
5/3/2018

26/2/2018
26/2/2018

5/3/2018
29/3/2018

29/3/2018

29/3/2018
8/3/2018
5/3/2018

15/3/2018
8/3/2018
8/3/2018

5/3/2018
8/3/2018

12/3/2018
12/3/2018
26/2/2018
15/3/2018

5/3/2018

1/3/2018
15/2/2018
12/3/2018



MONAAIKO
2 APIOMO2
AZOENOYZ

20180001

20180002
20180002
20180002
20180002
20180002
20180002
20180002
20180002
20180002
20180002

XEIPOYPTIKO  QTOPINOAAPYITOAOTrI

EIAOZ XEIPOYPTIKHZ ENEMBAZHZ

AAENOEIAEIZ EKBAAXTHZEIZ +
AMYTAAANEKTOMH + MYPITTOTOMH

AMYTAAANEKTOMH + AAENOTOMH
AMYTAAANEKTOMH + AAENOEIAEIX
MOP®OQOMA KATQ XEINOYZ
AMYTAAANEKTOMH + AAENOEIAEIX
AMYITAAANEKTOMH + AAENOEIAEIX
AMYTAAANEKTOMH + AAENOTOMH +
AMYTAAANEKTOMH + AAENOTOMH +
AMYTAAANEKTOMH + AAENOTOMH
AMYTAAANEKTOMH + AAENOTOMH
AMYTAAANEKTOMH + AAENOTOMH
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KATHIO
PIA

2
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HM/NIA
KAINIKHZ
EKTIMHZ

24/1/2018

1/2/2018

1/2/2018
30/1/2018
30/1/2018

2/2/2018
29/1/2018
26/1/2018
29/1/2018
29/1/2018
29/1/2018

O AvamAnpwtng
AloKNTAG

MPOreP/M
ENH
HM/NIA

1/3/2018

19/3/2018
12/3/2018
5/2/2018
5/2/2018
5/2/2018
15/2/2018
5/3/2018
29/3/2018
15/3/2018
5/3/2018



